Electronic Service
Manuals

®

This electronic document is provided as a service to our custom-
ers. We do not create the contents of the information contained in
this document. Should you have detailed questions pertaining to
the information contained in this document, you may contact Michco,
or the manufacturer which provided the original information in this
electronic deliverable. Michco’s only part in this electronic deliver-
able was the electronic assembly process.

You may contact Michco through the following methods:
Phone (517) 484-9312 or (800) 331-3339 MI, OH, IN only
2011 N. High St. -- Lansing, Michigan -- 48906
Fax: (517) 484-9836
Email: CustServ@Michco.com
Web site: www.Michco.Com
Parts Web site: www.FloorMachineParts.Com

Order Parts on Line at;:
www.FloorMachineParts.Com

Directly to Parts & Service:
By Email: Shop@Michco.com
By Fax: (517) 702-2041
By Voice: Use numbers above.

Serving the Cleaning Industry Since 1922

Notice: All copyrighted material remains property of original owners, all trademarks are property of respective
owners. Manuals are subject to Manufacturer’s reproduction limitations. Originals or reproductions were provided
by manufacturers through a request. We make no warranty as to the correctness of information provided in this
document and you assume all risk.



6 JET WAND
F613W « 1/4” QC

Item | Part No. Description

1 W148D | Nut 1/4-20 Hex SS

2 W354D | Screw 10-24 x 1 PHP MS

3 W102D | Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8 PHP MS

4 W153D | Screw 10-24 x 3/4 HH MS

5 S399P Poly Rod

6 | S124R | Grip

7 W131D | Screw 1/4-20 x 5" HHCS

8 962010 | Screw 1/4-20 x 1" HHCS
19 213904 | Handle Bracket

10 | 214503 | Vac Head - Wheelabrated

11 | S973P Cap - Jet

12 | W162D | Nut 1/4-20 Acorn Zinc

13 | 962068 | Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8 HHCS

14 | 505120 | Handle - Valve

15 | 218508 | Bracket Valve Support

16 | 203308 | Quick Connect 1/4" Female

17 | S222N | Fitting - 1/4 to 1/4 Union

18 219403 | Valve

19 | SI117P Brass Compression Fitting

20 | S601P Wand Tube - Trogamented

21 S962P Jet 8002 Brass

Al13013 | Jet 11002 Brass (Outside Ends)
22 | S848P Tube - Aluminum

23 | S280P Strainer

24 | S980P Jet Body

25 | 215625 | Spray Bar

26 | Al13497 | Bracket

27 | 210802 | Bracket - Spray Bar

28 | 962024 | Screw #10 x 3/4 Plastic
29 | 215007 | Valve Repair Kit

30 | 212707 | Valve Washer - Teflon
31 |210806 | Valve Bracket - Right
32 | 210807 | Valve Bracket - Left

33 | W220D | Screw 1/4-20 x3/8 RHPMS
34 | 206850 | Plug 1/8 NPT

35 | T4055 Brass 45 Street Elbow
36 | 920011 | Nut 1/4-20 Hex w/Nyloc
37 | W236D | Nut 10-24 Hex w/Nyloc

O\N,_.NN-—o—-n—-r—N—l—-h‘O\C\"N-‘l'—'N'—'—'"‘M_"'—o\_N_'——HN&hN,g

PACIFIC
2259 S. SHERIDAN
MUSKEGON, MICHIGAN 49442-6252
1-800-968-1332

FAX 1-800-863-9536 215620



